LBL-COB-384-24V-8MM
DESCRIPTION
COB LED flexible strip 24V for dry locations Applications Undercabinet, Cove, Valance, Decorative
Seamless linear light - no diffused cover needed Color Temperature (K) 2700    |    3000    |     4000    |   5000
No hotspots and with CRI 90+ for vibrant colors Power 3 W/ft
Higher efficiency and more flexible than SMD LED strips Efficiency 100 lm/W
Easy to install and low maintenance Light output 300 lm/ft
Double sided adhesive 3M tape and wires on both ends Length per roll 16.4 ft / 5 meters

Not following these instructions voids the warranty Silver with white diffuser model # XC610
Black with black diffuser model # XC610-BK
ORDERING GUIDE
2700K LBL-COB-384-24V-8MM-27K Strip Connector 8mm no wires model # LCS-0-8MM
3000K LBL-COB-384-24V-8MM-30K Single Connector with 6" wire model # LCS-1-8MM
4000K LBL-COB-384-24V-8MM-40K Two Connectors with 6" wire model # LCS-2-8MM
5000K LBL-COB-384-24V-8MM-50K Note: All 3 connectors fit inside the channel
Lotus LED Lights CANADA
250 H Street # 301, Blaine WA 98230  tel 360-200-5500 702 Chester Rd, Delta BC V3M 6J1   tel 604-538-3090
Hainesport NJ, Naples FL, Dallas TX, Vancouver WA Delta BC & Mississauga ONwarehouses
Lotus LED Lights USA